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Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1231

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Trampa de vacío de policarbonato

Descripción : Recipiente colector que evita que los contaminantes entren en contacto con la bomba de vacío y
previene que los vapores sean emitidos al laboratorio. Fabricado en plástico PC resistente no indicado para el uso
con disolventes orgánicos. Con puerto de entrada y salida para conectar tubos

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia capacidad dimensiones (largo x

ancho x alto)
conector para tubo unidades por ref.

VTRA-01L-001 1 L 14 x 15 x 23 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-02L-001 2 L 14 x 15 x 33 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-04L-001 4 L 23 x 17 x 34 cm Ø 10,4 mm 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VTRA-01L-001 4,83 0,386   84219990 08434868055605
VTRA-02L-001 6,93 2   84219990 08434868055612
VTRA-04L-001 13,294 3   84219990 08434868055629

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1231

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Polycarbonate vacuum trap

Description : Collecting recipient which prevents contaminants from migrating into the vacuum pump and vapors
from being emitted back into the laboratory system. Made of resistant PC plastic. Not indicated for use with organic
solvents. With entrance and exit ports for connecting tubes

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity dimensions (length x

width x height)
connector for tube pcs/pack

VTRA-01L-001 1 L 14 x 15 x 23 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-02L-001 2 L 14 x 15 x 33 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-04L-001 4 L 23 x 17 x 34 cm Ø 10,4 mm 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VTRA-01L-001 4,83 0,386   84219990 08434868055605
VTRA-02L-001 6,93 2   84219990 08434868055612
VTRA-04L-001 13,294 3   84219990 08434868055629

 PRODUCT PHOTO

www.labbox.com



Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1231

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Piège à vide en polycarbonate

Description : Récipient collecteur qui empêche les contaminants d'entrer en contact avec la pompe à vide et les
vapeurs d'être émises dans laboratoire. Fabriqué en plastique PC résistant non indiqué pour une utilisation avec des
solvants organiques. Avec des ports de connexion d'entrée et de sortie pour connecter des tubes

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence capacité dimensions (longeur x

largeur x hauteur)
embout pour tube unités par ref.

VTRA-01L-001 1 L 14 x 15 x 23 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-02L-001 2 L 14 x 15 x 33 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-04L-001 4 L 23 x 17 x 34 cm Ø 10,4 mm 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VTRA-01L-001 4,83 0,386   84219990 08434868055605
VTRA-02L-001 6,93 2   84219990 08434868055612
VTRA-04L-001 13,294 3   84219990 08434868055629

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1231

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Trappola per vuoto in policarbonato

Descrizione : Contenitore collettore che impedisce ai contaminanti di entrare in contatto con la pompa del vuoto e
impedisce che vengano emessi vapori in laboratorio. Realizzato in plastica per PC resistente. Con porta di ingresso e
uscita per collegare i tubi

 DATI TECNICI
referenza capacità dimensioni (lunghezza x

larghezza x altezza)
connettore per tubo unità per ref.

VTRA-01L-001 1 L 14 x 15 x 23 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-02L-001 2 L 14 x 15 x 33 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-04L-001 4 L 23 x 17 x 34 cm Ø 10,4 mm 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VTRA-01L-001 4,83 0,386   84219990 08434868055605
VTRA-02L-001 6,93 2   84219990 08434868055612
VTRA-04L-001 13,294 3   84219990 08434868055629

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1231

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Polycarbonaat vacuümpomp

Beschrijving : Opvangrecipiënt die voorkomt dat verontreinigde substanties in contact komen met de vacuümpomp
en dat dampen het laboratorium binnendringen. Vervaardigd van resistent PC-kunststof, niet geschikt voor gebruik
met organische oplosmiddelen. Met twee slangaansluitingen (in-en uitlaatpoort)

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie capaciteit afmetingen (lengte x

breedte x hoogte)
connector voor buis stuks per ref.

VTRA-01L-001 1 L 14 x 15 x 23 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-02L-001 2 L 14 x 15 x 33 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-04L-001 4 L 23 x 17 x 34 cm Ø 10,4 mm 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VTRA-01L-001 4,83 0,386   84219990 08434868055605
VTRA-02L-001 6,93 2   84219990 08434868055612
VTRA-04L-001 13,294 3   84219990 08434868055629

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1231

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Vakuumfalle aus Polycarbonat

Beschreibung : Behälter, der verhindert, dass kontaminierende Stoffe in Kontakt mit der Vakuumpumpe gelangen
und Dämpfe ins Labor abgegeben werden. Aus widerstandsfähigem PC, nicht geeignet für die Verwendung mit
organischen Lösungsmitteln. Mit zwei Schlauchanschlüssen (Eingang, Ausgang).

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Volumen Maße (Länge x Breite x

Höhe)
Schlauchanschluss Stückzahl pro Artikel

VTRA-01L-001 1 L 14 x 15 x 23 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-02L-001 2 L 14 x 15 x 33 cm Ø 9,4 mm 1
VTRA-04L-001 4 L 23 x 17 x 34 cm Ø 10,4 mm 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VTRA-01L-001 4,83 0,386   84219990 08434868055605
VTRA-02L-001 6,93 2   84219990 08434868055612
VTRA-04L-001 13,294 3   84219990 08434868055629
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